393For pricing info, call 1-888-WIKA-USA or visit www.wika.com
Twin-Temp
Bimetal Thermometers
with Thermocouple/RTD Output
394 For pricing info, call 1-888-WIKA-USA or visit www.wika.com
Bimetal Thermometers with
Thermocouple/RTD Output
Type	TT.30, TT.32

Code	  	  025	      040	       060	        090	       120	        150	        180	        240	       300	       360	      420	    480
Note: Thermocouple junction is welded to tip of stem
How to order:
Select the appropriate
codes and combine to
complete thermometer
part number.
ABBREVIATIONS
N/A - this option is not available
Sample Part Number:          30   060   D  0   01  G  4 R1 A R
Table 1: Type
Table 2: Stem Length
Table 3: WIKA Logo
Table 4: Scale
Table 5: Range
Table 6: Window
Table 7: Connection
Table 8: Output
Table 9: Electrical Output Housing (Optional)
Table 10: Transmitter Output (Optional)
Code	 Description
Code	              0	         1 	            2
	 Dual Scale °F & °C	 Celsius Only 	   Fahrenheit Only
02*       -40/120°F & -40/50°C	    -50/50°C 	     -	40/120°F
03*	 25/125°F & -5/50°C	 0/50°C	     	 25/125°F
04*	 0/140°F & -20/60°C	 0/140°F
05	 0/200°F & -15/90°C	 0/100°C	     	 0/200°F
06	 0/250°F & -20/120°C	 -20/120°C	     	 0/250°F
07	 20/240°F & -5/115°C			       20/240°F
08	 50/300°F & 10/150°C	 0/150°C	     	 50/300°F
09	 50/400°F & 10/200°C	 0/200°C	     	 50/400°F
10  	 50/500°F & 10/260°C	 0/250°C	     	 50/500°F
16        	50/550°F & 10/260°C                 N/A	     	 50/550°F
* Not available with 2½" stem
396 For pricing info, call 1-888-WIKA-USA or visit www.wika.com
Ordering Twin-Temp Thermometers
continued
Code	 Description
2	 ¼" NPT
    4	 ½" NPT
Electrical weatherproof housing connection is A 7/8-20 UNEF.
Thermocouple= female plug
RTD= 3-wire mini-terminal
Table 8 -Electrical Output & Connection Type Selections
Choose an electrical output configuration from either the left column only or right column only.
Order from this column for direct thermocouple (female plug) or
RTD (mini 3-pos terminal block) output only; will not accept
transmitter or enclosure head options.
Code 	 Description
 TJ	 Thermocouple output, Type J (female plug)
  TK	 Thermocouple output, Type K (female plug
  TE	 Thermocouple output, Type E (female plug)
  TT	 Thermocouple output, Type T (female plug)
  RA	 100 ohm RTD output, 3 wire (terminal block)
Code	 Description
*J1	 Thermocouple output, Type J
  K1	 Thermocouple output, Type K
  E1	 Thermocouple output, Type E
  T1	 Thermocouple output, Type T
  R1	 100 ohm RTD output, 3 wire
* Longer lead wires available in 6" lead wire increments
Possible combinations for Tables & 10: